
Falaknuma - Jangaon MEMU/67277 - MEMU - SCR 
PBP/Pembarti to ZN/Jangaon 

0h 30m - 5 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FM Falaknuma 14:10 3 1 0 26 522 SCR
2 HPG Huppuguda 14:13 14:14 1m 1 1 1 47 519 SCR
3 YKA Yakutpura 14:17 14:18 1m 1 1 4 47 503 SCR
4 DQR Dabirpura 14:19 14:20 1m 1 1 4 73 499 SCR
5 MXT Malakpet 14:21 14:22 1m 1 1 6 20 493 SCR
6 KCG Kacheguda 14:27 14:28 1m 1 1 7 38 489 SCR
7 VAR Vidya Nagar 14:31 14:32 1m 1 1 9 79 507 SCR
8 JOO Jamai Osmania 14:33 14:34 1m 1 1 11 44 515 SCR
9 ATC Arts College 14:35 14:36 1m 1 1 11 65 519 SCR
10 STPD Sitafalmandi 14:37 14:38 1m 2 1 12 54 SCR
11 LGDH Lalaguda Gate 14:41 14:42 1m 1 1 15 20 538 SCR
12 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 14:45 14:46 1m 3 1 16 21 SCR
13 CHZ Charlapalli 15:14 15:15 1m 2 1 26 53 525 SCR
14 GT Ghatkesar 15:24 15:25 1m 2 1 34 85 SCR
15 BN Bibinagar 15:34 15:35 1m 2 1 46 42 447 SCR
16 BG Bhongir 15:54 15:55 1m 2 1 60 63 455 SCR
17 RAG Yadadri (Raigir) 16:01 16:02 1m 2 1 66 52 414 SCR
18 WP Wangapalli 16:09 16:10 1m 2 1 72 48 393 SCR
19 ALER Aler 16:23 16:24 1m 2 1 83 36 368 SCR
20 PBP Pembarti 16:39 16:40 1m 2 1 92 11 382 SCR
21 ZN Jangaon 17:10 2 1 97 - 378 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (23:19)

May 28 2024 (23:19)

1

1


